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ITB 23-2009/2010 

 
 

BID TABULATION 
 

ITEM 
ATD-

AMERICAN  
CO 

GULF COAST 
OFFICE 

PRODUCTS 

HERTZ 
FURNITURE 

HOSPITALITY 
DESIGN 

CONSULTANTS 
OFFICE/USA YOUR OFFICE 

INC.  

 
1 
 

 
$1 .12 9,048

 
$18,313.16 

 
$20,232.94 

 
$20,784.40 

 
$19,668.00 

 
$19,539.52 

 

 
2 
 

 
7$16,4 4.64 

 
$17,541.38 

 
$17,180.80 

 
$21,428.68 

 
$19,661.36 

 
$18,167.24 

 

 
TOTAL 

 

 
$35,522.76 

 
$35,854.54 

 
$37,413.74 

 
$42,213.08 

 
$39,329.36 

 
$37,706.76 

 

 
ADDENDUM/S 

 

 
 ݏܻ݁ ݏܻ݁ ݏܻ݁ ݏܻ݁ ܰ ݏܻ݁

 

 
RECOMMENDED AWARD TO: ATD AMERICAN CO 
 
Bid Evaluation July 13, 2010 
 
Bid tabulations with award recommendations are posted in the Purchasing Department. Posting 
of tabulations normally is completed within three to five days after bid opening. 
 
Failure to file a protest within time prescribed in Section 120.57 (3), Florida Statutes, or failure 
to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall 
constitute a waiver of proceeding under Chapter 120, Florida Statutes. 
 
I hereby certify that the prices and bidders herein are valid and have been received in compliance 
with Pensacola Junior College Administrative Code and Florida Law. 
 
 
 
Angie C. Jones, Director 
Purchasing and Auxiliary Services 
 


