PENSACOLA STATE COLLEGE ITB 23-2009/2010

BID TABULATION							
ITEM	ATD- AMERICAN CO	GULF COAST OFFICE PRODUCTS	HERTZ FURNITURE	HOSPITALITY DESIGN CONSULTANTS	OFFICE/USA	YOUR OFFICE INC.	
1	\$19,048.12	\$18,313.16	\$20,232.94	\$20,784.40	\$19,668.00	\$19,539.52	
2	\$16,474.64	\$17,541.38	\$17,180.80	\$21,428.68	\$19,661.36	\$18,167.24	
TOTAL	\$35,522.76	\$35,854.54	\$37,413.74	\$42,213.08	\$39,329.36	\$37,706.76	
ADDENDUM/S	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	

RECOMMENDED AWARD TO: ATD AMERICAN CO

Bid Evaluation July 13, 2010

Bid tabulations with award recommendations are posted in the Purchasing Department. Posting of tabulations normally is completed within three to five days after bid opening.

Failure to file a protest within time prescribed in Section 120.57 (3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceeding under Chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

I hereby certify that the prices and bidders herein are valid and have been received in compliance with Pensacola Junior College Administrative Code and Florida Law.